
Two Rivers Posse 8-24-25

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Coyote Carson 49er 117.92 9 0 16.80 16.80 1.0018.24 18.24 1.0016.70 16.70 1.0017.58 1 27.58 4.0019.44 19.44 1.0019.16 19.16 1.00
2 Badman Bob Cattle Baron 144.29 17 0 24.39 24.39 5.0022.47 22.47 2.0022.86 22.86 2.0021.05 21.05 1.0025.12 25.12 4.0028.40 28.40 3.00
3 Molly Magoo L Silver Senior 159.41 24 1 24.61 24.61 6.0026.69 26.69 4.0026.12 26.12 3.0023.40 23.40 2.0028.60 28.60 5.0024.99 1 29.99 4.00
4 Wolf Taylor Senior 160.45 22 4 19.64 19.64 2.0023.63 23.63 3.0019.01 2 29.01 6.0021.34 1 1 36.34 6.0024.87 24.87 3.0021.96 1 26.96 2.00
5 Rum Walker Elder Statesman 167.78 27 1 22.26 22.26 3.0038.12 38.12 9.0028.37 28.37 5.0024.24 24.24 3.0024.50 24.50 2.0025.29 1 30.29 5.00
6 Juss Slim Elder Statesman 193.38 37 5 23.66 23.66 4.0031.42 31.42 5.0026.23 26.23 4.0029.40 2 39.40 7.0029.08 1 34.08 8.0028.59 2 38.59 9.00
7 Wobblin Bob Cattle Baron 204.78 43 0 30.16 30.16 7.0035.99 35.99 6.0034.77 34.77 8.0032.01 1 42.01 9.0030.30 30.30 7.0031.55 31.55 6.00
8 JW Trader El Patron 227.03 53 1 31.70 31.70 8.0037.70 37.70 8.0029.22 29.22 7.0051.34 51.34 12.0028.68 28.68 6.0033.39 1 1 48.39 12.00
9 Mudville Cattle Baron 239.26 51 4 43.42 1 48.42 10.0034.06 1 39.06 10.0038.54 38.54 10.0031.12 31.12 5.0039.88 1 44.88 9.0032.24 1 37.24 7.00

10 German Jim Cattle Baron 251.60 53 3 42.44 42.44 9.0036.42 36.42 7.0037.40 1 42.40 11.0041.11 41.11 8.0041.72 2 51.72 10.0037.51 37.51 8.00
11 Thunder Cowboy 290.48 64 8 55.99 2 65.99 12.0045.08 45.08 11.0032.80 1 37.80 9.0032.47 1 42.47 10.0042.64 3 57.64 12.0031.50 2 41.50 10.00
12 Sweet Cream Grand Dame 359.08 68 14 56.62 56.62 11.0048.66 7 83.66 12.0048.90 4 68.90 12.0044.42 1 49.42 11.0045.33 2 55.33 11.0045.15 45.15 11.00
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